Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Mon 27 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep

Tue 28 Sep

Start

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

Printed on : 15/09/2021

Len

0:50

0:50

0:45

0:45

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:45

0:30

1:00

0:50

0:45

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:45

0:50

0:45

0:30

0:45

0:45

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:45

0:45

Autumn Internals 2021

01/09/2021-30/11/2021

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

BusC
MatA
PsycA
HistA
MedStA
CheE
PED
CriA
DraA
FrenE
MatE
SocioE
GeogD
BiolD
CheD
CriD
FoND
PsB
GovE
HistC
MuscC
MedStB
PhysiB
EnEl
BiE
ComD
EnLitC
SocioC

MusTB

Business Option A-Intro to Business
Maths Option A-Pure Maths

Psychology option A-Research Methods
History Option A-Paper 2:Cold War
Media Studies Option A-Media Language
Chemistry Option A-Paper 1

PE Option A-Paper 1

Criminology Opt A-Intro to Criminology
Drama-Opt A- Component 31

French Opt D-Grammar Paper/Listening
Maths Option D-Pure Maths

Sociology Option D-Education & Families
Geography Option D-Intro to Geography
Biology Option D-Paper 1

Chemistry Option D-paper 1

Criminology Opt D-Intro to Criminology

Food & Nutrition Opt D-Section C Exam Questions

Psychology Option B-Research Methods
Politics Option B -Paper 1:UK

History Option B-Paper 2:Cold War
Music Opt B-Intro to Music Theory

Media Studies Option B-Media Language
Physics Option B-Paper 1

English Lag&Lit Opt B-Unseen Text
Biology Option C-Paper 1

Computing Opt C -Problem Solving
English Literature Option C-Unseen Text
Sociology Option C-Education & Families

Mus Tech Option C-EQ and Microphones

Level

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

L3/B

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/ASB

L3/B

L3/B

GCE/ASB

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/ASB

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

Cands

43

35

29

26

13

25

18

28

45

24

26

19

24

27

28

21

18

18

4

19

41

12

21

23

12
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Tue 28 Sep
Wed 29 Sep
Wed 29 Sep
Wed 29 Sep

Wed 29 Sep

Start

13:15

13:15

13:156

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

Len

0:50

0:50

0:50

1:00

0:30

0:50

0:50

0:45

Autumn Internals 2021

01/09/2021-30/11/2021

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code

ReopC
Appb
EconoC
SpE
DanE
GermB
FMaE

PsycD

Component Title

RE Option C-Philosophy

BTEC Applied Science Option C-Paper 1
Economics Opt C-Intro to Economics

Spanish Option E-Reading/Listening

Dance Opt B-Component 1

German Option B-Grammer and Writing Paper
Further Maths Option E-Core Pure & Decision

Psychology Option E-Research Methods

Level

GCE/AAS

BTEC/AW3

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 15/09/2021

Cands

30

29
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